THE DATASHEET OF
RAC02-05SC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AC/DC Converter
www.recom-power.com REV.:  2/2022 PA-1
!NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS! (LAST TIME BUY: 12TH AUG 2022)
ERP
compliant

Notes:
	 Note3: „1“ for 1 Watt, „2“ for 2 Watt
Model Numbering
Ordering Examples:
RAC01-12SC	 1 Watt	 12Vout	 Single Output
RAC01-05SC	 1 Watt	 5Vout	 Single Output
RAC02-3.3SC	 2 Watt	 3.3Vout	 Single Output
RAC02-24SC	 2 Watt	 24Vout	 Single Output
Singlenom. Output Power (3)
nom. Output Voltage
RAC0_-__ _C
EN60950-1 certified